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Einzelrangliste 300m

Rang Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Fedier Albin

Kuhny Heinz
Huber Thomas

Steiger Peter

Thuring Jirg

Frohlich Alex
Steger André
Zwygart Jakob

Haberecker
Johann

Zurfluh Lorenz

Bani Reto

Eckardt Laura

Colpi Max
Wrsten
Gottfried

Schafer Markus

Bani Dominik

Melcher Jonin

Jahrgang Sektion

1941

1965
1961
1962

1963

1978

1970

1947

1953

1955

1968

1989

1956

1954

1969

2001

1951

Flielen,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

ZUurich-Neumunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

ZUurich-Neumdnster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Affoltern im Emmental,
Feldschitzen

Zirich-Neumdunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Flielen,
Schitzengesellschaft

Zurich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zurich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

ZUrich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7

97 7 3 0 O
95 6 3 1 0
95 5 5 0 O
95 5 5 0 O
94 5 4 1 O
94 5 4 1 O
94 4 6 0 O
93 5 3 2 0
93 5 3 2 O
93 4 5 1 0
93 3 7 0 O
92 7 0 2 0
92 4 5 0 1
92 3 6 1 0
92 3 6 1 0
91 5 3 1 0
91 5 1T 4 0



Rang Name

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Weber-Widmer
Caroline

Beer Kurt

Mattli Anton

Aregger Peter

Hediger Harald

Gusset Hans

Mosimann
Stephan

Zamarlik
Matthias

Spitzbarth
Roland

Kohler Hans

Haring Marco

Kottler Barbara

Peter Stephan

Kleinschmidt
Michael

Kob Michael

Stephani Hans

Megert Walter

Jahrgang Sektion

1968

1944

1946

1953

1964

1970

1969

1982

1948

1955

1991

1963

1979

1950

1977

1952

1952

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Flielen,
Schitzengesellschaft

Flielen,
Schitzengesellschaft

ZUrich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Uetendorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Affoltern im Emmental,
Feldschitzen

Dornach, Schitzenclub

Zurich-Neumunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Affoltern im Emmental,
Feldschitzen

Luzern,
Feldschitzenverein

ZUurich-Neumunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Zurich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Affoltern im Emmental,
Feldschitzen

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7:

91 4 4 1 1
91 3 5 2 0
91 3 5 2 0
91 3 5 2 0
91 3 5 2 0
91 3 5 2 0
90 4 3 2 1
90 4 3 2 1
90 3 4 3 O
90 3 4 3 O
90 3 4 3 O
90 2 6 2 0
89 4 3 1 2
89 4 2 3 1
89 3 5 1 0
89 3 4 2 1
89 3 3 4 0



Rang Name

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Muller Marianne

Schmid Oswald

Niederberger
Pascal

Reichenbach
Hansruedi

Muller Markus

Eugster Manuela

Buchmiiller
David

Scheuzger
Thomas

Thiermann
Andreas

Deubelbeiss
Werner

Locher Thomas

von Allmen
Pascal

Storni Flavia

Hunger Reto

Murer Markus

Steffen Renato

Neuenschwander

Fritz

Besmer Bruno

Jahrgang Sektion

1961

1951

1990

1951

1975

1979

1985

1952

1968

1943

1986

1988

1963

1962

1979

1955

1949

1956

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Flielen,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Buren-Oberdorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Zug, Schiitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Uetendorf,
Schiitzengesellschaft

ZUurich-Neumnster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Laufenburg,
Stadtschiitzen

ZUurich-Neumdnster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Biren-Oberdorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Buren-Oberdorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Affoltern im Emmental,
Feldschitzen

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7:

89 3 3 4 O
89 2 6 1 1
89 2 5 3 0
88 3 5 0 1
88 3 3 3 1
88 3 3 3 1
88 3 3 3 1
88 2 5 2 1
88 2 5 2 1
88 2 4 4 0
88 2 4 4 0
88 2 4 4 0
87 4 3 0 2
87 4 2 1 3
87 3 3 3 0
87 3 2 4 1
87 2 5 1 2
87 2 4 3 1



Rang Name

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Blattler Roland

Bilang Kurt

Gruter Franz

Leuenberger
Heinz

Pozivil Urs
Lussi Adolf

Meister Werner

Riedi Dominic
Stamm Jeannine

Voégtli Bruno

Schmid Bruno
Stamm Markus

Otzenberger
Renér

Wyss Adolf

Harisberger
Walter

Wolf Beat
Ingold Victor
Nafzger Adrian

Mantione
Alexander

Michels Susanna

Jahrgang Sektion

1956

1956

1960

1995

1988

1955

1935
1992

1994

1940
1947

1961

1942

1938

1952

1973

1960

1987

1996

1970

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Uetendorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Blren-Oberdorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein
Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Luzern,
Feldschitzenverein

Dornach, Schitzenclub
Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Luzern,
Feldschitzenverein

Zug, Schiitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Zurich-Neumdunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Uetendorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7:

87 2 3 5 0
86 3 2 3 2
86 3 1T 5 1
86 2 4 3 O
86 1 6 1 2
86 1 4 5 O
86 1 3 6 O
86 0 6 4 0
85 3 2 4 0
85 2 4 2 1
85 2 4 2 1
85 2 3 3 2
85 1 4 4 1
85 1 3 6 O
85 0 6 3 1
85 0 5 5 0
84 3 2 3 1
84 2 4 1 2
84 2 4 1 2
84 2 3 2 3



Rang Name

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

920

91

Schrepfer Cornell
Flury Hugo

Nafzger Andreas

Warpelin John

Tellenbach Hans

Minotti Alessio

Guttinger Kurt

Gabriel Seppi
Pillonel Bernard
Hafliger Sarah
Meier Philipp

Plattner Forian

Eng Heinz
Zieri Andreas
Battig René

Muller Ernst

Blochliger Stefan

Weiss Franz

Huber Reto

Jahrgang Sektion

1992

1947

1961

1959

1953

1977

1945

1952

1963

1998

1977

1995
1960

1975

1947

1953

1966

1965

1961

Stadt

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Dornach, Schitzenclub

Uetendorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zirich-Neumdunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein
Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Zirich-Neumdunster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Olten, Stadtschitzen
Olten, Stadtschitzen

FlGelen,
Schitzengesellschaft

Olten, Stadtschitzen

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschutzengesellschaft

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Luzern,
Feldschitzenverein

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7:

84 2 3 2 3
84 2 2 5 0
84 1 5 2 1
83 2 3 3 1
83 1 4 3 1
83 1 4 2 3
82 3 1T 2 3
82 2 2 3 2
82 2 2 3 2
82 2 1T 4 3
82 1 3 4 1
82 1 2 5 2
81 1 3 3 2
80 0 5 2 2
79 4 T 1 1
79 2 4 2 1
79 1 3 2 3
79 1 2 3 3
78 0 4 2 2



Rang Name

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

29
100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107
108

109

110

111

112

Debrunner
Susanne

Ambauen Paul
Krebs Max

Hostettler Stefan

Felder Kevin

Meister Hans

Marsala
Alessandro

Schulthess David
Voegtli Ruedi

Stalder Raphael
Kutter Markus
Gfeller Hans
Fuchs Konrad
Fiebach Andreas
Hossmann André

Regis Andreoli

Moser Dominik

LUscher Rudolf

Weijnman
Wouter

Hostettler Karin

Otzenberger
René

Jahrgang Sektion

1955

1957

1956

1969

1991

1948

1975

1991
1948
2000

1962

1947

1942

1950

1966

1991
1977

1952

1952

1973

1942

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Biren-Oberdorf,
Schitzengesellschaft

Olten, Stadtschitzen

Zug, Schiitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein
Dornach, Schitzenclub

Allschwil, Militarschitzen
Dornach, Schitzenclub
Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Laufenburg,
Stadtschiitzen

Basel, FeldschUtzenverein

Luzern,
Feldschitzenverein

Allschwil, Militarschitzen
Basel, Feldschltzenverein

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Zug, Militarschiessverein

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7:

77 1 5 1 0
77 0 4 2 2
77 0 2 5 1
75 0 4 1 3
75 0 2 5 1
73 1 2 4 0
73 0 3 1 3
73 0 2 3 1
72 1 2 4 1
68 0 1T 4 1
68 0 0 3 4
66 0 3 0 3
65 1 2 0 1
64 0 3 2 0
63 0 2 0 1
57 0 1T 2 2
52 1 o 1 2
49 0 0o 2 1
39 0 0O 0 O
36 0 o 1 2
0 0 0 0 O



Gruppenrangliste 300m

Rang Gruppe

SG Stadt
Zurich

2 Viper

3 Paso

4 Rudenz

5 Hofmattli

Sektion

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Peter Stephan
Bani Reto
Hediger Harald
Eckardt Laura

B&ani Dominik

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Huber Thomas
Steiger Peter
Steger André
Wirsten Gottfried

Besmer Bruno

Zurich-Neum{unster,

Standschitzengesellschaft

Frohlich Alex
Thiring Jirg
Spitzbarth Roland
Kottler Barbara

Eugster Manuela

Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fedier Albin
Zurfluh Lorenz
Schmid Oswald
Aregger Peter

Zieri Andreas

Gusset Hans
Bilang Kurt
Nafzger Andreas
Muller Markus

Nafzger Adrian

57
57
57
56

55

57
57
56
55

52

58
57
54
54

53

58
57
54
53
49

57
55
53
53
52

Resultat

282

277

276

271

270



Rang Gruppe

6 Kirchbihl

7 Wasserturm
8 Zihlmatt

9 Aarau 1

10  Basilisk

Sektion

Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschitzen

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Kohler Hans 57
Zwygart Jakob 55
Mosimann Stephan 55
Megert Walter 52

Neuenschwander Fritz 50

Colpi Max 57
Beer Kurt 56
Gabriel Seppi 54
Gruter Franz 53
Tellenbach Hans 47

Melcher Jonin 57
Weber-Widmer 56
Caroline

Steffen Renato 52
Blattler Roland 51
Wyss Adolf 51

Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft

Stephani Hans 55
Leuenberger Heinz 54
Miiller Marianne 53
Buchmuiller David 52
Scheuzger Thomas 51

Basel, Feldschltzenverein

Kuhny Heinz 55
Koéb Michael 53
Meister Werner 52
Storni Flavia 52

Schmid Bruno 49

Resultat

269

267

267

265

261



Rang Gruppe

11

12

13

14

15

Wehrenbach

Basler Dybli

Zirich-Neumdnster,
Standschitzengesellschaft

Haberecker Johann
Minotti Alessio
Wolf Beat
Deubelbeiss Werner

Meier Philipp

Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Ingold Victor

von Allmen Pascal
Mantione Alexander
Meister Hans

Pillonel Bernard

Schwarz Hans Dornach, Schitzenclub

Hostetten

Glucksritter

Zamarlik Matthias
Vogtli Bruno
Voegtli Ruedi
Flury Hugo

Marsala Alessandro

Niederberger Pascal
Lussi Adolf

Locher Thomas
Murer Markus

Ambauen Paul

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Schafer Markus
Pozivil Urs

Riedi Dominic
Schulthess David

Regis Andreoli

58
52
51
51

48

54
53
51
51
50

55
54
52
51
40

Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellschaft

56
51
50
50
43

55
52
51
46
45

Resultat

260

259

252

250

249



Rang Gruppe
16  Mixed

17 Schollenholz

18  Zytturm

19  Uel

20 Die Uebrigen

Sektion

Luzern, Feldschitzenverein

Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Haring Marco
Stamm Jeannine
Stamm Markus
Huber Reto

Hossmann André

Schrepfer Cornell
Blochliger Stefan
Felder Kevin
Kutter Markus

Muller Ernst

Kleinschmidt Michael
Weiss Franz

Reichenbach
Hansruedi

Otzenberger Renér

Hostettler Karin

Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Harisberger Walter
Hafliger Sarah
Fiebach Andreas
Stalder Raphael

Gfeller Hans

Laufenburg, Stadtschiitzen

Thiermann Andreas
Warpelin John
Guttinger Kurt
Fuchs Konrad

Lascher Rudolf

55
53
51
50

37

52
51
47
44
41

Zug, Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt

55
51

51

51

26

52
50
45
44

35

50
47
47
43
37

Resultat

246

235

234

226

224



Rang Gruppe Sektion Resultat

21 Drei-Tannen  Olten, Stadtschitzen 193
Plattner Forian 50
Battig René 49
Eng Heinz 48
Krebs Max 46

22  Montalin Chur, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 165
Hunger Reto 56
Michels Susanna 48

Debrunner Susanne 41

Weijnman Wouter 20



Einzelrangliste Pistole

Rang Name Jahrgang Sektion Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7er

o Aarau,
1 Dittrich Marc 1993 B 100 10 0 0 O
Schitzengesellschaft

o Zirich-Neumdnster,
2 Frohlich Alex 1978 . 99 9 1T 0 O
Standschiitzengesellschaft

Otzenberger Zug, Schitzengesellschaft

3 , 1942 98 8 2 0 0
Renér der Stadt
Eugster Zurich-Neumdinster,

4 1979 . 97 8 1 1 0
Manuela Standschitzengesellschaft
Kottler Zirich-Neumunster,

5 1963 . 97 7 3 0 O
Barbara Standschitzengesellschaft
Pillonel . ,

6 1963 Basel, Feldschitzenverein 96 7 2 1 0
Bernard
Warpelin Laufenburg,

7 1959 . 96 6 4 0 O
John Stadtschutzen

Ziirich

Bacharach urlf '

8 1960 Schitzengesellschaft der 96 6 4 0 O
Markus Stadt

a

. . Zurich-Neumdnster,
9 Thiring Jirg 1963 B 95 6 3 1 0
Standschiitzengesellschaft

Luzern,
10  Bernet Oskar 1961 Schitzengesellschaft der 95 5 5 0 O
Stadt
Zurich,
11 Lukic Dejan 1971 Schitzengesellschaft der 95 5 5 0 O
Stadt
Plattner .
12 . 1995 Olten, Stadtschitzen 94 5 4 1 O
Forian
Haring Luzern,
13 1991 . , 93 6 2 1 1
Marco Feldschitzenverein
) Luzern,
Zihlmann .
14 , 1956 Schitzengesellschaft der 93 5 4 0 1
Heinz
Stadt
Kalin Aarau,
15 1950 93 5 3 2 0

Hanswerner Schitzengesellschaft



Rang Name
Hedi
16 ediger
Harald
Thiermann
17
Andreas
Murer
18
Markus
LUscher
19 )
Martin
Petermann
20
Thomas
Arnold
21
Walter
Bulgheroni
22 )
Enrico
Miller
23 )
Marianne
Schober
24 o
Saskia Eileen
Locher
25
Thomas
Michels
26
Susanna
Reichenbach
27 )
Hansruedi
28 Lischer
Rudolf
29 Weiss Franz
30 Lutz Ursula
31 Eng Heinz

Jahrgang Sektion

1964

1968

1979

1986

1966

1953

1955

1961

1997

1986

1970

1951

1952

1965

1943

1960

Zurich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen

Basel, Feldschiitzenverein

Zurich,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zug, Schutzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Laufenburg,
Stadtschiitzen

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Olten, Stadtschiitzen

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7er

93 5 3 2 0
93 5 3 2 O
93 4 5 1 0
93 4 5 1 0
93 3 7 0 O
92 6 2 1 0
92 5 2 3 0
92 4 4 2 0
92 3 6 1 0
91 6 2 0 1
91 4 3 3 0
91 3 2 4 1
90 4 3 2 1
90 4 2 4 0
90 3 4 3 0
90 2 6 2 0



Rang Name
32 Kob Michael
Schulthess
33 .
David
34 Amstad Luca
MuUhlebach
35
Max
36 Alder David
37 Lussi Adolf
Hostettler
38 ]
Karin
Marjakaij
39 Jaka)
Mus
40 Kesseli Armin
Hafli
41 afliger
Sarah
Facchin
42 o
Patricia
Hossmann
43 }
André
Meister
44
Werner
Banz
45
Aleksandar
Rothlisberger
46
Paul
Ehrbar
47 o
Dominic
Hofmann
48
Alessandro
Buchmuller
49 .
David

Jahrgang Sektion

1977

1991

1997

1943

1991

1955

1973

1965

1943

1998

1996

1966

1935

1987

1953

1996

2004

1985

Basel, Feldschitzenverein
Allschwil, Militarschiitzen

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen

Zurich,
Schiitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Feldschlitzenverein

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen
Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Luzern,
FeldschUtzenverein

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Frauenfeld,
Stadtschitzengesellschaft

Aarau,
Schitzengesellschaft

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7er

89 5 0 4 1
89 4 3 1 2
89 3 4 2 1
89 2 6 1 1
89 2 6 1 1
88 3 5 1 0
88 3 4 1 2
88 3 3 3 1
88 2 4 4 O
87 4 2 2 1
87 3 4 2 0
87 2 4 3 1
86 3 2 4 0
86 2 4 2 2
86 2 3 4 1
86 2 2 6 0
85 3 3 2 O
85 1 4 4 1



Rang Name

50 Keist Martin

Debrunner
51
Susanne
Stamm
52 )
Jeannine
Zurkirchen
53
Peter
Jagai
54 299"
Hansdieter

55 Serkan Der

Hunkeler
56 )
Guido
Zamarlik
57 )
Matthias

58  Battig René

Zinniker
59

Roman

Spitzbarth
60

Roland
61 Bieri Edy

Fiebach
62

Andreas

Frattini
63 )

Simon

Ruedi
64

Dominic

Jahrgang Sektion

1981

1955

1994

1956

1954

1987

2024

1981

1947

1959

1948

1942

1950

1966

1992

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
FeldschUtzenverein

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Olten, Stadtschiitzen

Luzern,
Schiitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Olten, Stadtschitzen

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zirich-Neumunster,
Standschiitzengesellschaft

Allschwil, Militarschitzen
Basel, Feldschitzenverein

Luzern,
Schiitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7er

82 1 4 3 0
81 3 4 1 1
81 1 4 2 1
81 1 1T 5 3
80 1 3 2 3
79 3 3 1 2
79 2 2 2 1
78 2 2 1 2
77 3 2 2 1
77 1 4 0 1
74 1 4 2 1
73 3 2 0 2
72 1 3 2 2
69 2 2 1 3
69 1 3 0 2



Rang Name
Niederberger
65 i
Edwin
Weijnman
66
Wouter
67 Steiner Ueli
Marsala
68
Alessandro
69 Vitnumurthy
Ahrabhi
Blattler
70
Roland
71 Hunger Reto
Hostettler
72
Stefan
Juzunovic
73 ]
Amir
Kuhn
74 .
Valentin
Fuchs
75
Konrad
Schafer
76
Markus
Reqi
-7 gis .
Andreoli
78 Pozivil Urs

1945

1952

1945

1975

1994

1956

1962

1969

1957

1947

1942

1969

1991

1988

Jahrgang Sektion

Stans, Pistolenschiitzen

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Olten, Stadtschiitzen
Dornach, Schitzenclub
Luzern,

Feldschltzenverein

Luzern,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Chur,
Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Zug, Schutzengesellschaft
der Stadt

Olten, Stadtschiitzen

Dornach, Schiutzenclub

Laufenburg,
Stadtschitzen

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Allschwil, Militdrschitzen

Allschwil, Militarschitzen

Resultat 10er 9er 8er 7er

68 1 1T 4 1
68 1 1 3 2
68 1 1 2 3
66 1 3 2 1
65 2 3 0 1
62 1 2 2 1
57 1 2 0 1
57 0 0o 2 2
54 1 4 1 O
50 1 T 1 1
45 1 o 1 3
35 0 1 0 3
11 0 0O 0 O
0 0 0O 0 O



Gruppenrangliste Pistole

i

SG Stadt Zurich

25m

Aarau 1 25m

Basilisk 25m

Rehalp

Schollenholz
25m

Lukic Dejan
Bacharach Markus

Hediger Harald

Petermann Thomas

Muhlebach Max

Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft

Dittrich Marc
Kalin Hanswerner
Miller Marianne
Lutz Ursula

Buchmdtiller David

Basel, Feldschltzenverein

Pillonel Bernard
Luscher Martin
Kob Michael
Hafliger Sarah

Fiebach Andreas

Zurich-Neumdnster,
Standschiitzengesellschaft

Frohlich Alex
Kottler Barbara
Eugster Manuela
Thiring Jirg

Spitzbarth Roland

Schober Saskia Eileen

Hofmann Alessandro

Ehrbar Dominic
Roéthlisberger Paul

Facchin Patricia

59

60
57
54
54

51

58
56
55
54

51

60
57
57
56
42

57
54

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 284

276

274

272

Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft 264



6

Martin Disteli

Rang Gruppe

7

8

9

10

Winkelried

Die Trostlosen

Zihlmatt 25m

Pulverturm

Olten, Stadtschutzen
Sektion
Eng Heinz
Battig René
Jaggi Hansdieter

Steiner Ueli

Stans, Pistolenschitzen

Murer Markus
Lussi Adolf
Locher Thomas
Kesseli Armin

Niederberger Edwin

Laufenburg, Stadtschiitzen

Warpelin John
Thiermann Andreas
Luscher Rudolf
Meister Werner

Fuchs Konrad

55
54
49

45

57
56
56
53

58
57
55
53
35

260
Resultat

260

258

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 257

Bernet Oskar
Bulgheroni Enrico
Arnold Walter
Keist Martin

Zurkirchen Peter

Zug, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Otzenberger Renér
Hostettler Karin
Weiss Franz

Reichenbach
Hansruedi

Hostettler Stefan

57
54
52
48
46

59
54
53

53

35

254



Rang Gruppe Sektion Resultat

1 Alte Hasen Luzern, Feldschitzenverein 241
Hossmann André 56
Haring Marco 55
Alder David 52
Stamm Jeannine 45

Vitnumurthy Ahrabhi 33

12  Montalin 25m Chur, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 228

Michels Susanna 56
Zamarlik Matthias 46
Debrunner Susanne 45

Weijnman Wouter 44

Hunger Reto 37
13  Indoor Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 183
Zihlmann Heinz 57
Banz Aleksandar 53
Blattler Roland 40
Frattini Simon 33
14 Allschwil Allschwil, Militarschitzen 119
Schulthess David 56
Riedi Dominic 38
Schafer Markus 14
Regis Andreoli 11

Pozivil Urs 0



